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IES Jaume I

IES Vilafranca

IES Juan Bautista Porcar

IES Ramón Cid

IES Jérica-Viver

Col·legi Salesianos

IES Pere-Enric Barreda i Edo

IES Violant de Casalduch

IES Benigasló

IES Miralcamp

IES Els Ports

IES La Plana

IES Alfred Ayza

IES Honori Garcia

IES Ximén d'Urrea

Col·legi San Cristobal II

IES Alfons XIII

IES Betxí

IES Alto Palancia

Col·legi Santa Maria

IES Serra d'Irta

Col·legi La Salle

IES Vicent Castell i Domènech

International School Peníscola

IES Politècnic

IES Miquel Peris

IES Gilabert Centelles

IES Llombai

IES Leopold Querol

IES Jose Vilaplana

Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón

IES Botànic Cavanilles

IES Almenara

IES L'Alcalatén

IES Torre del Rei

IES Serra d'Espadà

Col·legi La Magdalena

IES El Prat

IES Alvaro Falomir

IES Vila - Roja

IES Francesc Ribalta

IES Penyagolosa

IES Bovalar

Centre Miralvent

Centre

 6,218

 7,650

 6,955

 6,882

 8,920

 6,751

 8,643

 6,224

 7,049

 5,627

 9,053

 7,198

 7,019

 6,450

 6,733

 6,154

 6,996

 6,474

 6,670

 6,759

 6,218

 7,035

 6,862

 7,521

 6,682

 6,321

 7,396

 6,466

 6,369

 6,674

 7,330

 7,194

 6,343

 6,073

 6,536

 5,694

 6,214

 7,189

 6,260

 7,650

 6,128

 6,512

 7,084

 5,905

Mitjana

 1,483

 1,350

 1,300

 1,141

 0,000

 1,587

 1,281

 1,846

 1,275

 1,257

 0,850

 1,776

 1,003

 1,535

 1,127

 1,784

 1,267

 1,446

 2,052

 1,379

 1,098

 1,621

 1,461

 1,472

 1,616

 1,340

 1,651

 1,547

 1,700

 1,513

 1,534

 1,319

 1,431

 1,656

 1,491

 1,784

 1,634

 1,305

 1,980

 1,329

 1,540

 1,491

 1,344

 2,152

Desviació

48

12

66

69

1

55

7

54

60

31

7

67

8

60

43

31

46

32

9

45

16

27

40

11

68

28

71

67

80

38

83

34

19

17

14

75

20

15

30

29

120

76

37

25

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

1

6

2

2

2

4

4

2

3

3

3

4

6

1

1

2

2

3

4

5

5

6

1

1

3

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

5

5

6

6

1

2

2

5

6

6

2
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IES Sos Baynat

Centre Torrenova

IES Maestrat

Col·legi Consolación

Centre Izquierdo

IES El Caminas

IES Francesc Tàrrega

IES Matilde Salvador

IES Professor Broch i Llop

IES Joan Coromines

Col·legi Mater Dei

Lledó International School

Centre

 8,227

 6,299

 7,431

 5,795

 5,432

 6,310

 6,313

 7,166

 6,976

 6,588

 6,028

 6,666

Mitjana

 1,208

 1,568

 1,630

 1,796

 1,516

 1,755

 1,512

 1,175

 1,605

 1,918

 1,360

 1,772

Desviació

54

20

29

58

14

30

82

32

75

12

23

22

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

3

3

4

4

6

6

6

1

4

5

5

1


